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M A N U F A C T U R E S . 

TABLE LXVI. Principal mannfactnring establishments of 1906 by groups of products-
concluded. 

Name or kind of industry. 

Average 
product 

per 
establish­

ment. 

Indnstnes with products of $500,000 to under 
$1,000,000 per establishment-

Agricultural implements 
Boots and shoes 
Bread, biscuit s^and confectionery " 
Car repairs 
Clothing, men's (factory) 
Cordage, rope and twine 
Cottons 
Flouring and grist mill products , 
Foundry and machine shop products 
Iron and steel products 
Leather, tanned, curried and finished 
Log, products 
Printing and publishing 
Slaughtering and meat packing '. 
AU others 

Totals, 1906... 
.. 1901.. 

Industries with products of $1,000,000 and over per 
establishment— 

Agricultural implements 
Car repairs , 
Cars and car works 
Cottons 
Electrical apparatus and supplies 
Flouring and grist mill products 
Log products 
Slaughtering and meat packing 
Smelting 
Sugar, refined , 
All others 

Totals, 1906. 
,i 1901. 

6 
7 
3 
6 
5 
3 
8 
9 
4 
4 
3 
17 
3 
5 

50 

139 

3 
4 
3 
6 
5 
12 
9 
4 

29 

81 
39 

3,822,571 
4,361,893 
1,975,000 
3,673,869 
3,231,000 
1,918,753 
5,030,268 
5,935,048 
2,673,429 
2,817,456 
1,765,843 

11,559,329 
1,743,260 
3,627,815 
38,029,666 

92,065,800 
46,720,825 

5,177,211 
5,168, «23 

12,177,947 
6,861,330 
7,40S,805 
19,909,454 
6,938,061 

20,249,772 
26,097.361 
17,152,260 
50,133,089 
177,273,913 
71,051,834 

637,095 
623,228 
658,333 
595,645 
646,200 
639,584 
628,783 
659,516 
668,357 
704,364 
588,614 
679,960 
581,087 
725,563 
679,101 

662,344 
687,203 

1,725,737 
1,722,874 
4,059,316 
1,715,333 
2,469,602 
3,318,242 
1,387,612 
1,687,481 
2,899,707 
4,288,065 
1,728,727 

2,188,567 
1,821,242 


