MANUFACTURES.

Table LXVI. Principal manufacturing establishments of 1906 by groups of products—concluded.

Name or kind of industry.	Estab- lish- ments.	Value of products.	Average product per establishment.
Industries with products of \$500,000 to under \$1,000,000 per establishment—	NO.	\$	\$
Agricultural implements	6	3,822,571	637,095
Boots and shoes	7	4,361,893	623,228
Bread, biscuits and confectionery	3	1,975,000	658,333
Car repairs	6	3,573,869	595,645
Clothing, men's (factory)	5.	3,231,000	646,200
Cordage, rope and twine.	3	1,918,753	639,584
Cottons	8	5,030,268	628,783
Flouring and grist mill products	9	5,935,648	659,516
Foundry and machine shop products	4	2,673,429	668,357
Iron and steel products	4	2,817,456	704,364
Leatner, tanned, curried and nnished	3	1,765,843	588,614
Log, products Printing and publishing	17 3	11,559,329 1,743,260	679,960 581.087
Slaughtering and meat packing.	5	3,627,815	725,563
All others	56	38,029,666	679,101
All Oblicis	50	10,020,000	0,0,101
Totals, 1906	139	92,065,800	662,344
" 1901	68	46,729,825	687,203
Industries with products of \$1,000,000 and over per establishment—			
Agricultural implements.	3	5,177,211	1,725,737
Car repairs	3	5,168,623	1,722,874
Cars and car works	3	12,177,947	4,059,316
Cottons	4	6,861,330	1,715,333
Electrical apparatus and supplies	3	7,408,805	2,469,602
Flouring and grist mill products	6	19,909,454	3,318,242
Log products	5	6,938,061	1,387,612
Slaughtering and meat packing	12	20,249,772	1,687,481
Smelting Sugar, refined All others	9	26,097,361	2,899,707
Sugar, renned	4	17,152,260	4,288,065
All others	29	50,133,089	1,728,727
Totals, 1906	81	177,273,913	2,188,567
n 1901	39	71,051,834	1,821,242
		, 552,561	-,~,